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Customer Center  

Inquiries / Quotations / Orders customer.center@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 00 

 

 

Sales and Product Manager 

Explosionproof equipment including tube lights  

 Jorge Moedas jorge.moedas@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 64 
 Melvin Jermann melvin.jermann@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 28 
 
Control units and intrinsically safe equipment 

 Pascal Schwob pascal.schwob@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 62 
 
Trace heating systems and electric heating 

 Pascal Bürgi pascal.buergi@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 20 
 

 

Operation  

 Claudio Binetti claudio.binetti@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 63 
 

 

Technology  

 Tamara Müller tamara.mueller@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 65 
 

 

Marketing (Printed matter, publications, electronic media, exhibitions) 

 Ingrid Schläfli ingrid.schlaefli@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 00 
 

 

Finance and Human Resources 

  finance@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 00 
 

 

Standardisation, Certification and International Affairs 

 Tamara Müller tamara.mueller@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 65 
 Peter Thurnherr peter.thurnherr@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 00 
 

 

Purchasing 

 René Hirschi rene.hirschi@thuba.com +41 61 307 80 70 
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